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A1l KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

922-1-01307-3

widualfiasanlu

TAK BAI BR.
THB

7/55 n.wvdula mjﬁ 1 suatdsim dnaminlu 96 96110

02/01/2024 15:15:53 550440 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -14,237.00f .00 46,484,875.48 |0922
02/01/2024 16:09:33 550440 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,790.00| .00 46,483,089.48 |0922
02/01/2024 16:17:56 550440 SDCH 43,962.50| .00 46,527,051.98 10922
02/01/2024 18:51:31 50180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -600.00( .00 46,526,451.98 [0700
02/01/2024 18:52:48 50180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -126,308.41| .00 46,400,143.57 |0700
03/01/2024 16:01:00 570514 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,165.00] .00 46,397,978.57 [0922
03/01/2024 16:03:39 570514 SDCH 28,155.00] .00 46,426,133.57 [0922
03/01/2024 17:01:04 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -9,187.00( .00 46,416,946.57 [0700
03/01/2024 18:13:21 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00f .00 46,416,246.57 |0700
03/01/2024 18:13:50 90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -102,935.00] .00 46,313,311.57 |0700
04/01/2024 14:17:15 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -1,078,844.51| .00 45,234,467.06 10922
04/01/2024 14:40:48 480260 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,272.00] .00 45,233,195.06 (0922
04/01/2024 16:02:46 570514 SDCH 14,639.21| .00 45,247,834.27 (0922
04/01/2024 16:05:01 570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00f .00 45,247,484.27 10922
04/01/2024 16:06:18 570514 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00| .00 45,247,134.27 |0922
04/01/2024 16:07:32 570514 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -350.00| .00 45,246,784.27 |0922
04/01/2024 16:09:59 570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00] .00 45,246,434.27 |0922
04/01/2024 16:11:27 570514 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -1,750.00] .00 45,244,684.27 (0922
04/01/2024 16:12:46 570514 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,750.00| .00 45,242,934.27 | 0922
04/01/2024 16:14:38 570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,750.00] .00 45,241,184.27 |0922
04/01/2024 18:53:17 50180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,853.08] .00 45,238,331.19 |0700
04/01/2024 18:53:24 90180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -7,500.00] .00 45,230,831.19 |0700
04/01/2024 18:53:30 50180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -16,090.80| .00 45,214,740.39 0700
05/01/2024 09:17:42 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220323257 4,500.00| .00 45,219,240.39 |0922
05/01/2024 14:48:06 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -7,920.00] .00 45,211,320.39 [0922
05/01/2024 14:48:09 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -64,800.00| .00 45,146,520.39 [0922
05/01/2024 15:25:21 570514 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -38,521.00f .00 45,107,999.39 (0922
05/01/2024 15:27:59 570514 SDCH 23,315.52| .00 45,131,314.91 10922
05/01/2024 15:32:27 570514 SDTRC from 10010082/9226006385 4,972,344.12| .00 50,103,659.03 |0922
08/01/2024 11:00:31 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,440.00( .00 50,105,099.03 |0922
08/01/2024 15:56:45 480260 SDCH 4,152.50| .00 50,109,251.53 |0922
08/01/2024 17:01:28 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -145,798.00f .00 49,959,453.53 (0700
05/01/2024 11:01:54 AB0O30 IORSDT 030-020267746087 630.00| .00 49,960,083.53 10922
09/01/2024 15:09:31 550440 SDCH 3,527.50| .00 49,963,611.03 (0922
09/01/2024 17:01:16 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,260.00] .00 49,962,351.03 /0700
10/01/2024 15:20:11 570514 SDCH 11,657.00 .00 49,974,008.03 |0922
10/01/2024 15:26:18 570514 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -14,688.79| .00 49,959,319.24 (0922
10/01/2024 15:29:01 570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,845.28| .00 49,951,473.96 10922
10/01/2024 15:31:25 570514 0T0S TFR-9226005248 -151.80f .00 49,951,322.16 (0922
10/01/2024 15:33:30 570514 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -26,000.00| .00 49,925,322.16 |0922
10/01/2024 15:54:16 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -181,780.00| .00 49,743,542.16 (0922
11/01/2024 16:08:59 570514 SDCH 8,098.19| .00 49,751,640.35 |0922
12/01/2024 15:54:24 570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -9,100.00| .00 49,742,540.35 10922
12/01/2024 15:55:11 570514 SDCH 1,130.00f{ .00 49,743,670.35 [0922
12/01/2024 16:09:32 570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,830.00| .00 49,738,840.35 10922
12/01/2024 16:27:02 570514 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -88,881.87| .00 49,649,958.48 10922
12/01/2024 17:01:24 90155 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -23,399.68| .00 49,626,558.80 |0700
15/01/2024 10:09:57 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,600.00( .00 49,628,158.80 |0922
15/01/2024 11:00:56 23219 QOTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00f .00 49,627,358.80 |0922
15/01/2024 14:39:39 570514 SDCH 3,405.00( .00 49,630,763.80 (0922




15/01/2024 15:34:36 570514 QOT0S TFR-9226005249 -4,494.00| .00 49,626,269.80 |0922
15/01/2024 17:01:00 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -39,248.78| .00 49,587,021.02 |0700
15/01/2024 18:17:39 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -435,686.70| .00 49,151,334.32 |0700
16/01/2024 11:01:10 937070 BSDO2 Narathiwat Pol/200905 250.00] .00 49,151,584.32 | 108682
16/01/2024 15:08:26 560965 SDCH 5,815.42] .00 49,157,399.74|0922
17/01/2024 09:53:25 560965 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -19,502.00( .00 49,137,897.74 (0922
17/01/2024 09:55:31 560965 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -3,480.00( .00 49,134,417.74 (0922
17/01/2024 14:40:40 560965 SDCH 1,160.00f .00 49,135,577.74 10922
18/01/2024 11:21:54 560965 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -3,200.00{ .00 49,132,377.74 (0922
18/01/2024 14:23:39 560965 SDCH 3,101.00] .00 49,135,478.74 (0922
18/01/2024 14:27:14 560965 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -123,007.70| .00 49,012,471.04 |0922
18/01/2024 15:20:13 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -67,500.00| .00 48,944,971.04 |0922
18/01/2024 17:01:19 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -9,500.00| .00 48,935,471.04 10700
18/01/2024 17:01:19 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -118,800.00 .00 48,816,671.04 10700
19/01/2024 15:40:35 550440 SDCH 6,493.08| .00 48,823,164.12 |0922
19/01/2024 15:43:24 550440 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -500.00f .00 48,822,664.12 10922
19/01/2024 17:01:01 90155 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,190.00| .00 48,820,474.12 |0700
15/01/2024 17:01:01 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -3,000.00| .00 48,817,474.12 |0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 90155 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -4,400.00] .00 48,813,074.12 0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,209.38| .00 48,799,864.74 0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 90155 0TO0S TFR-9226005249 -54,466.18( .00 48,745,398.56 |0700
19/01/2024 18:12:47 50180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -300.00] .00 48,745,098.56 | 0700
19/01/2024 18:13:06 50180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -5,194.00| .00 48,739,904.56 {0700
19/01/2024 18:13:12 50180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -12,016.62| .00 48,727,887.94 (0700
22/01/2024 10:44:58 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,480.00( .00 48,729,367.94 |0922
22/01/2024 14:07:32 570514 SDCH 4,700.00] .00 48,734,067.94 (0922
22/01/2024 19:34:57 50180 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -740.00] .00 48,733,327.94 (0700
22/01/2024 19:35:26 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -14,859.81| .00 48,718,468.13 (0700
23/01/2024 14:38:33 550440 SDCH 3,314.00] .00 48,721,782.13 [0922
23/01/2024 15:18:15 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -20,100.00f .00 48,701,682.13 (0922
23/01/2024 16:01:05 KT9369 PASWP 93697-96900000390025671 -17,100.00| .00 48,684,582.13 [0922
23/01/2024 18:04:59 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -13,059.20| .00 48,671,522.93 10700
24/01/2024 10:06:07 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,350.00 .00 48,670,172.93 (0922
24/01/2024 10:10:32 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -16,038.00| .00 48,654,134.93 10922
24/01/2024 14:48:08 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -7,495.00] .00 48,646,639.93 (0922
24/01/2024 14:48:08 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -389,674.66| .00 48,256,965.27 (0922
24/01/2024 14:48:09 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,302.00| .00 48,220,663.27 (0922
24/01/2024 15:27:51 550440 SDCH 1,890.00( .00 48,222,553.27 10922
24/01/2024 15:35:54 550440 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -16,925.00f .00 48,205,624.27 10922
24/01/2024 15:46:05 550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,368.19| .00 48,200,256.08 0922
24/01/2024 17:53:57 90180 QOTOS TFR-9226005249 -59,169.20| .00 48,141,086.88 |0700
25/01/2024 11:33:29 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,889.50| .00 48,125,197.38 |0922
25/01/2024 11:48:35 572927 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -609,252.34| .00 47,515,945.04 |0905
25/01/2024 14:19:34 570514 SDCH 1,260.00( .00 47,517,205.04 |0922
25/01/2024 17:00:25 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -3,105.70| .00 47,514,095.34 |0700
25/01/2024 17:00:25 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -76,477.38| .00 47,437,621.96 |0700
25/01/2024 19:06:23 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,566.92| .00 47,433,055.04 |0700
25/01/2024 19:06:24 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -5,290.00| .00 47,427,765.04 |0700
25/01/2024 19:06:50 90180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -98,043.00| .00 47,329,722.04 |0700
25/01/2024 19:06:57 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -359,915.10 .00 46,969,806.94 |0700
26/01/2024 04:20:17 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -305,962.00( .00 46,663,844.94 0922
26/01/2024 04:20:17 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -73,326.50| .00 46,590,518.44 |0922
26/01/2024 04:20:39 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -63,800.00| .00 46,526,718.44 10922
26/01/2024 04:25:31 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -2,971,192.47 .00 43,555,525.97 |0922
26/01/2024 05:00:33 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -94,193.25| .00 43,461,332.72 (0922
26/01/2024 10:20:06 ITBANK PBSWP 99795-24020195 -4,255.00| .00 43,457,077.72 {0922
26/01/2024 15:36:05 23219 SDCH 13,080.00] .00 43,470,157.72 |0922
26/01/2024 15:45:33 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00] .00 43,468,907.72 |0922
26/01/2024 15:49:30 23219 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -2,892.25| .00 43,466,015.47 | 0922
26/01/2024 15:53:01 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -167,500.00| .00 43,298,515.47 |0922




26/01/2024 15:55:05 23219 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -285,375.00| .00 43,013,140.47 (0922
26/01/2024 15:57:52 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -37,943.10| .00 42,975,197.37 (0922
26/01/2024 16:00:32 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -82,404.48| .00 42,892,792.89 |0922
26/01/2024 16:02:16 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -22,126.50| .00 42,870,666.39 |[0922
26/01/2024 17:01:11 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,000.00] .00 42,864,666.39 0700
29/01/2024 11:41:54 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,960.00] .00 42,862,706.39 [0922
29/01/2024 11:55:42 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,400.00{ .00 42,864,106.39 (0922
29/01/2024 13:19:09 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9221166643 150.00] .00 42,864,256.39 (0522
29/01/2024 14:42:36 570514 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -130,341.97| .00 42,733,914.42 |0922
29/01/2024 14:54:19 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -26,094.49| .00 42,707,815.93 |0922
29/01/2024 15:53:01 23219 SDCH 11,069.00( .00 42,718,888.93 |0922
29/01/2024 17:00:25 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -25,370.86| .00 42,693,518.07 |0700
29/01/2024 19:11:01 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00| .00 42,678,218.07 |0700
29/01/2024 19:11:10 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -30,500.00| .00 42,647,718.07 |0700
29/01/2024 19:11:33 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -111,528.30| .00 42,536,189.77 10700
29/01/2024 19:11:36 50180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -152,000.00f .00 42,384,189.77 |0700
30/01/2024 14:03:37 931010 BSW14 AU2./200000 -4,836.00| .00 42,379,353.77 |108682
30/01/2024 14:48:29 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 500.00| .00 42,379,853.77 |0922
30/01/2024 14:50:35 18593 SDCH 11,130.00| .00 42,390,983.77 |0922
30/01/2024 18:27:25 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00| .00 42,390,603.77 [0700
30/01/2024 18:27:36 90180 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,380.00| .00 42,386,223.77 0700
31/01/2024 10:53:08 K19294 PASWP 9294-96500000390000001 -137,024.00| .00 42,249,1595.77 (0922
31/01/2024 11:14:22 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -12,250.00| .00 42,236,949.77 |0922
31/01/2024 14:58:00 18593 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -98,466.34| .00 42,138,483.43 (0922
31/01/2024 15:02:59 570514 SDCH 2,720.00f .00 42,141,203.43 (0922
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02/01/2024 15:15:53 |550440 CWTRC 9220243806 10122359 -14,237.00 .00 -14,237.00 (0922
02/01/2024 15:15:53 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 14,237.00| .00 .00{0922
02/01/2024 16:09:33 |550440 CWTRC 9220423820 10122335 -1,790.00| .00 -1,790.00 (0922
02/01/2024 16:09:33 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 1,790.00| .00 .00[0922
02/01/2024 18:51:31 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124591 -600.00| .00 -600.00|0700
02/01/2024 18:51:31 |90180 QOTID Overdraft protection 600.00( .00 .00|0700
02/01/2024 18:52:48 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCLR1 10122312 -126,308.41 .00 -126,308.41 (0700
02/01/2024 18:52:48 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 126,308.41 .00 .00]0700
03/01/2024 16:01:00 |570514 CWTRC 10124585 -2,165.00| .00 -2,165.00 (0922
03/01/2024 16:01:00 /570514 oTID Overdraft protection 2,165.00( .00 .00[0922
03/01/2024 17:01:04 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124588TR{10124588 -9,187.00( .00 -9,187.00|0700
03/01/2024 17:01:04 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 9,187.00| .00 .00{0700
03/01/2024 18:13:21 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124584 -700.001 .00 -700.00(0700
03/01/2024 18:13:21 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00{0700
03/01/2024 18:13:50 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCLR1 10124583 -102,935.00 .00 -102,935.00 (0700
03/01/2024 18:13:50 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 102,935.00( .00 .00|0700
04/01/2024 14:40:48 |480260 CWTRC 10124582 -1,272.00| .00 -1,272.00(0922
04/01/2024 14:40:48 (480260 OTID Overdraft protection 1,272.00( .00 .00{0922
04/01/2024 16:05:01 |570514 CWTRC 10124600 -350.00( .00 -350.00(0922
04/01/2024 16:05:01 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 350.00( .00 .00{0922
04/01/2024 16:06:18 |570514 CWTRC 10124599 -350.00| .00 -350.00(0922
04/01/2024 16:06:18 |570514 OoTID Overdraft protection 350.00( .00 .00|0922
04/01/2024 16:07:32 |570514 CWTRC 10124598 -350.00| .00 -350.00[0922
04/01/2024 16:07:32 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 350.00] .00 .00]0922
04/01/2024 16:09:59 (570514 CWTRC 10124597 -350.00( .00 -350.00(0922
04/01/2024 16:09:59 |570514 QOTID Overdraft protection 350.00| .00 .00|0922
04/01/2024 16:11:27 |570514 CWTRC 10124596 -1,750.00| .00 -1,750.00 (0922
04/01/2024 16:11:27 (570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,750.00( .00 .00[0922
04/01/2024 16:12:46 |570514 CWTRC 10124595 -1,750.001 .00 -1,750.00 (0922
04/01/2024 16:12:46 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,750.00| .00 .00]|0922
04/01/2024 16:14:38 [570514 CWTRC 10124594 -1,750.00( .00 -1,750.00 0922
04/01/2024 16:14:38 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,750.00( .00 .00|0922
04/01/2024 18:53:17 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124581 -2,853.08 .00 -2,853.08 (0700
04/01/2024 18:53:17 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,853.08] .00 .00|0700
04/01/2024 18:53:24 |90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10122343 -7,500.00f .00 -7,500.00 (0700
04/01/2024 18:53:24 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 7,500.00( .00 .00{0700
04/01/2024 18:53:30 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124587 -16,090.80| .00 -16,090.80 0700
04/01/2024 18:53:30 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,090.80| .00 .00{0700
05/01/2024 15:25:21 |570514 CWTPC 10124602 -38,521.00| .00 -38,521.00 (0922
05/01/2024 15:25:21 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 38,521.001 .00 .00]|0922
08/01/2024 17:01:28 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124601TR{10124601 -1485,758.00 .00 -149,798.00 [0700
08/01/2024 17:01:28 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 149,798.00 .00 .00[0700
09/01/2024 17:01:16 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124590TR{10124590 -1,260.00| .00 -1,260.00 (0700
09/01/2024 17:01:16 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,260.00( .00 .00]|0700
10/01/2024 15:26:18 |570514 CWTPC 10124606 -14,688.79 .00 -14,688.79 (0922
10/01/2024 15:26:18 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 14,688.79| .00 .00]|0922
10/01/2024 15:29:01 [570514 CWTPC 10124605 -7,845.28| .00 -7,845,28|0922
10/01/2024 15:29:01 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 7,845.28| .00 .00|0922
10/01/2024 15:31:25 |570514 CWTPC 10124604 -151.80| .00 -151.80(0922
10/01/2024 15:31:25 (570514 OTID Qverdraft protection 151.80| .00 .00{0922
10/01/2024 15:33:30 (570514 CWTPC 10124603 -26,000.00| .00 -26,000.000922




10/01/2024 15:33:30 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 26,000.00| .00 .00]0922
12/01/2024 15:54:24 |570514 CWTRC 10124608 -9,100.00| .00 -9,100.00 (0922
12/01/2024 15:54:24 (570514 OTID Overdraft protection 9,100.00| .00 .00]0922
12/01/2024 16:09:32 |570514 CWTRC 10124618 -4,830.00| .00 -4,830.00 (0922
12/01/2024 16:09:32 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 4,830.00| .00 .00{0922
12/01/2024 16:27:02 |570514 CWTRC 10124613 -88,881.87| .00 -88,881.87|0922
12/01/2024 16:27:02 (570514 OTID Qverdraft protection 88,881.87| .00 .00{0922
12/01/2024 17:01:24 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124612TR{10124612 -23,399.68| .00 -23,399.68 |0700
12/01/2024 17:01:24 [90155 QTID Overdraft protection 23,399.68| .00 .00|0700
15/01/2024 11:00:56 |23219 CWTRC 9221095096 10124586 -800.00| .00 -800.00(0922
15/01/2024 11:00:56 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00( .00 .00|0922
15/01/2024 15:34:36 |570514 CWTRC 10124616 -4,494.00] .00 -4,494.00 (0922
15/01/2024 15:34:36 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 4,494.00| .00 .00]0922
15/01/2024 17:01:00 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124614TR{10124614 -39,248.78( .00 -39,248.78 |0700
15/01/2024 17:01:00 (90155 OTID Overdraft protection 39,248.78| .00 .00{0700
15/01/2024 18:17:39 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1 10124607 -435,686.70( .00 -435,686.70 0700
15/01/2024 18:17:39 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 435,686.70| .00 .00|0700
17/01/2024 09:53:25 |560965 CWTRC 9220056232 10124615 -19,502.00| .00 -19,502.00]0922
17/01/2024 09:53:25 [560965 QTID Overdraft protection 19,502.00| .00 .00]0922
17/01/2024 09:55:31 |560965 CWTRC 9220056232 10124592 -3,480.00| .00 -3,480.00 (0922
17/01/2024 09:55:31 |560965 OTID Overdraft protection 3,480.00( .00 .00|0922
18/01/2024 11:21:54 |560965 CWTRC 9220168189 10124610 -3,200.00| .00 -3,200.00|0922
18/01/2024 11:21:54 [560965 OTID Overdraft protection 3,200.00| .00 .00|0922
18/01/2024 14:27:14 |560965 CWTRC 9220467925 10124622 -123,007.70| .00 -123,007.7010922
18/01/2024 14:27:14 |560965 OTID Overdraft protection 123,007.70| .00 .00|0922
18/01/2024 17:01:19 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124617TR{10124617 -9,500.00| .00 -9,500.00 [0700
18/01/2024 17:01:19 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 9,500.00( .00 .00{0700
18/01/2024 17:01:19 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124619TR{10124619 -118,800.00| .00 -118,800.00 |0700
18/01/2024 17:01:19 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 118,800.00( .00 .00]0700
19/01/2024 15:43:24 |550440 CWTRC 9220467925 10124636 -500.00( .00 -500.00(0922
19/01/2024 15:43:24 (550440 OTID Overdraft protection 500.00f .00 .00]0522
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124624TR{10124624 -2,190.00| .00 -2,190.00 (0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,190.00( .00 .00{0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124634TR{10124634 -3,000.00 .00 -3,000.00 (0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 3,000.00( .00 .00]0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 (90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124635TR{10124635 -4,400.00| .00 -4,400.00 0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,400.00| .00 .00]0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124625TR{10124625 -13,209.38| .00 -13,209.38|0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 13,209.38| .00 .00{0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124632TR{10124632 -54,466.18| .00 -54,466.18|0700
19/01/2024 17:01:01 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 54,466.18| .00 .00|0700
19/01/2024 18:12:47 [90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10124626 -300.00] .00 -300.00|0700
19/01/2024 18:12:47 (50180 OTID Overdraft protection 300.00] .00 .00]0700
19/01/2024 18:13:06 |90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:247 ICAS INCL R1 10124630 -5,194.00| .00 -5,194.00 0700
19/01/2024 18:13:06 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,194.00] .00 .00|0700
19/01/2024 18:13:12 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCLR1 10124611 -12,016.62| .00 -12,016.62 |0700
19/01/2024 18:13:12 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 12,016.62| .00 .0010700
22/01/2024 19:34:57 |90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10124609 -740.00] .00 -740.00(0700
22/01/2024 19:34:57 |950180 OTID Overdraft protection 740.00( .00 .00{0700
22/01/2024 19:35:26 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:306 ICAS INCL R1 10124627 -14,859.81| .00 -14,859.81 0700
22/01/2024 19:35:26 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 14,859.81 .00 .00]0700
23/01/2024 18:04:59 [90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:258 ICAS INCL R1 10124621 -13,059.20| .00 -13,059.20 (0700
23/01/2024 18:04:59 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 13,059.20| .00 .00|0700
24/01/2024 10:06:07 [23219 CWTRC 9220535696 10124589 -1,350.00| .00 -1,350.00 (0922
24/01/2024 10:06:07 |[23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,350.00 .00 .00(0922
24/01/2024 10:10:32 |23219 CWTRC 9220535696 10124628 -16,038.00] .00 -16,038.00|0922
24/01/2024 10:10:32 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 16,038.00( .00 .00|0922
24/01/2024 15:35:54 |550440 CWTRC 9220467925 10124643 -16,929.00| .00 -16,929.00 (0922
24/01/2024 15:35:54 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 16,929.00| .00 .00]0922
24/01/2024 15:46:05 |550440 CWTPC 10124648 -5,368.19| .00 -5,368.19 (0922
24/01/2024 15:46:05 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 5,368.19( .00 .00{0922




24/01/2024 17:53:57 (90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:258 ICAS INCL R1 10124641 -59,169.20| .00 -59,169.20 0700
24/01/2024 17:53:57 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 59,169.20| .00 .00|0700
25/01/2024 11:33:29 |23219 CWTRC 9221192245 10124647 -15,889.50| .00 -15,889.50 0922
25/01/2024 11:33:29 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 15,889.50| .00 .00{0922
25/01/2024 11:48:35 [572927 CWTRC 10124640 -609,252.34| .00 -609,252.34 |0905
25/01/2024 11:48:35 (572927 OTID Overdraft protection 609,252.34| .00 .00|0S05
25/01/2024 17:00:25 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124649TR{10124649 -3,105.70| .00 -3,105.70 (0700
25/01/2024 17:00:25 (90155 OTID Overdraft protection 3,105.70| .00 .00/0700
25/01/2024 17:00:25 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124638TR{10124638 -76,477.38| .00 -76,477.38 |0700
25/01/2024 17:00:25 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 76,477.38| .00 .00{0700
25/01/2024 19:06:23 |90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10124642 -4,566.92| .00 -4,566.92 |0700
25/01/2024 19:06:23 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,566.92 .00 .00]0700
25/01/2024 19:06:24 |90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1 10124631 -5,290.00| .00 -5,290.00|0700
25/01/2024 19:06:24 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,290.00( .00 .00|0700
25/01/2024 19:06:50 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 10124650 -98,043.00( .00 -98,043.00 (0700
25/01/2024 19:06:50 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 98,043.00( .00 .00{0700
25/01/2024 19:06:57 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 [CAS INCL R1 10124645 -359,915.10( .00] -359,915.10(0700
25/01/2024 19:06:57 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 359,915.10| .00 .00|0700
26/01/2024 15:45:33 |23219 CWTPC 10124659 -1,250.00| .00 -1,250.00|0922
26/01/2024 15:45:33 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00( .00 .00]0922
26/01/2024 15:49:30 |23219 CWTPC 10124658 -2,892.25| .00 -2,892.25 (0922
26/01/2024 15:49:30 |23219 QTID Overdraft protection 2,892.25( .00 .00{0922
26/01/2024 15:53:01 [23219 CWTRC sedun 10124664 -167,500.00( .00 -167,500.00 (0922
26/01/2024 15:53:01 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 167,500.00| .00 .00|0922
26/01/2024 15:55:05 (23219 CWTRC 9220108127 10124661 -285,375.00] .00 -285,375.00)0922
26/01/2024 15:55:05 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 285,375.00] .00 .00{0922
26/01/2024 15:57:52 |23219 CWTRC 9051016964 10124651 -37,943.10| .00 -37,943.10]0922
26/01/2024 15:57:52 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 37,943.10| .00 .00{0922
26/01/2024 16:00:32 (23219 CWTRC 9056009273 10124657 -82,404.48| .00 -82,404.48 0922
26/01/2024 16:00:32 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 82,404.48( .00 .00]0922
26/01/2024 16:02:16 |23219 CWTRC 9321251189 10124666 -22,126.50( .00 -22,126.50(0922
26/01/2024 16:02:16 [23219 oTID Overdraft protection 22,126.50| .00 .00|0922
26/01/2024 17:01:11 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124646TR{10124646 -6,000.00f .00 -6,000.00 {0700
26/01/2024 17:01:11 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 6,000.00f .00 .00{0700
25/01/2024 11:41:54 |23219 CWTRC 9220453459 10124656 -1,960.00| .00 -1,960.00 (0922
29/01/2024 11:41:54 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,960.00( .00 .00|0922
29/01/2024 14:42:36 |570514 CWTRC 10124654 -130,341.97| .00 -130,341.97 |0922
29/01/2024 14:42:36 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 130,341.97| .00 .00]0922
29/01/2024 17:00:25 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124639TR{10124639 -25,370.86| .00 -25,370.86|0700
29/01/2024 17:00:25 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 25,370.86| .00 .00|0700
29/01/2024 19:11:01 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124652 -15,300.00| .00 -15,300.00|0700
29/01/2024 19:11:01 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00| .00 .00{0700
29/01/2024 19:11:10 |90180 CBCA SBK:33 5BR:131 ICAS INCLR1 10124665 -30,500.00| .00 -30,500.00 |0700
29/01/2024 19:11:10 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 30,500.00( .00 .00{0700
29/01/2024 19:11:33 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 10124660 -111,528.30( .00 -111,528.30|0700
29/01/2024 19:11:33 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 111,528.30| .00 .00]0700
29/01/2024 19:11:36 |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCLR1 10124662 -152,000.00| .00 -152,000.00 |0700
29/01/2024 19:11:36 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 152,000.00| .00 .00{0700
30/01/2024 18:27:25 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10122348 -380.00| .00 -380.00|0700
30/01/2024 18:27:25 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00| .00 .00{0700
30/01/2024 18:27:36 (90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 10122355 -4,380.00 .00 -4,380.00 |0700
30/01/2024 18:27:36 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,380.00| .00 .00({0700
31/01/2024 14:58:00 |18593 CWTRC 9221147061 10124668 -98,466.34( .00 -98,466.34 (0922
31/01/2024 14:58:00 |18593 QTID Overdraft protection 98,466.34( .00 .00{0922
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